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At Yescom Pak, we are committed to reducing 
environmental impact through innovative, sustainable 
packaging solutions. As a leader in the green 
packaging industry, we ensure our products are both 
eco-friendly and effective, meeting the highest 
standards of quality and environmental responsibility.

About Yescom Pak

Sustainability in
Every Package

Our Products
Yescom Pack offers a wide range of biodegradable and compostable products designed to 
minimize waste and promote a sustainable future. 

Our products include:

Biodegradable Takeout
Boxes and Food Trays

Disposable Paper Cups
and Paper Bags

Eco-Friendly Bowls
and Containers

All products are made from renewable resources such as bamboo, sugarcane, and recycled 
materials, ensuring they are both sustainable and sturdy.

Office address:Rm1810,Century 
oriental plaza CBD,Ningbo,China

Factory Size: 250000sqms
Location: No.676,tinghai Road,
Chunxiao district,beilun,ningbo,zhejiang,China



Sustainability in
Every Package

Single Wall
Paper Cup
(Coffee Cup & Cold Cup)

 SW-8oz(80)

SW-10oz

SW-12oz(80)

SW-12oz(90)

SW-16oz-B

SW-16oz-A

SW-20oz

SW-22oz

SW-32oz(105)

SW-32oz(115)

SW-44oz

8oz

10oz

12oz

12oz

16oz

16oz

20oz

22oz

32oz

32oz

44oz

 80*56*90

90*59*95

80*52*116

90*58*110

90*58*136

90*61*127

90*60*150

90*61*166

105*71*179

115*79*152

115*83*192

8oz Single Wall Paper Cup

10oz Single Wall Paper Cup

12oz Single Wall Paper Cup

12oz Single Wall Paper Cup

16oz Single Wall Paper Cup

16oz Single Wall Paper Cup

20oz Single Wall Paper Cup

22oz Single Wall Paper Cup

32oz Single Wall Paper Cup

32oz Single Wall Paper Cup

44oz Single Wall Paper Cup

Item No. Size Description Specification(mm)

PERFEC
T F

O
R HOT COFFEE Available Different Sizes

With an inner PE coating, this single-wall paper cup 
is perfect for serving hot drinks up to 95°C. It can 
be combined with other single-wall or double- wall 
cups, available in various designs and sizes.

Leak-Proof Secure Lid
Fitting

Temperature
Resistant

Single Wall
Cup Design



Sustainability in
Every Package

Double Wall
Paper Cup

 DW-8oz(80)

DW-10oz

DW-12oz

DW-16oz

DW-20oz

DW-24oz

 8oz

10oz

12oz

16oz

20oz

24oz

 80*56*90

90*59*95

90*58*110

90*58*136

90*60*150

90*62*176

 8oz Doub;e Wall Cup

10oz Ripple Wall Cup

12oz Ripple Wall Cup

16oz Ripple Wall Cup

20oz Ripple Wall Cup

24oz Ripple Wall Cup

KEEPSBEVER
AG

ES
WARM LONGER

Item No. Size Description Specification(mm)

Ideal for Hot Beverages
Perfectly designed for coffee, 
tea, and other hot beverages.

These double-wall paper cups keep the exterior 
cool and comfortable while maintaining the 
temperature of hot beverages. The air space 
between layers ensures a secure grip.

Good Insulate Secure Lid
Fitting

Sturdy Design Leak-Proof



Sustainability in
Every Package

Ripple Wall
Paper Cup
Kraft paper ripple wall cups offer superior heat 
insulation with a middle and outer layer for added 
sturdiness. Coated with PE or 100% PLA lining to 
prevent leakage, they are available in six sizes for 
hot and cold drinks.

 RW-8oz

RW-10oz

RW-12oz

RW-16oz

RW-20oz

8oz

10oz

12oz

16oz

20oz

 80*56*90

90*59*95

90*58*110

90*58*136

90*60*150

 8oz Ripple Wall Cup

10oz Ripple Wall Cup

12oz Ripple Wall Cup

16oz Ripple Wall Cup

20oz Ripple Wall Cup

Item No. Size Description Specification(mm)

Superior
Insulation Leak-Proof

RIPPLE
PA

TT
ER

B FOR TIGHT GRIP

Eco-Friendly Materials
Made from kraft paper with a choice of 
PE or 100% PLA lining for a sustainable 
option.

Tight Lid
Fitting



Sustainability in
Every Package

Paper Soup Bowl
and Fitting Lids
(Paper Lid & PP Lid)

 SB-8oz(96)

SB-12oz(96)

SB-16oz(96)

SB-26oz

SB-32oz

 8oz

12oz

16oz

26oz

32oz

 8oz Soup Paper Bowl

12oz Soup Paper Bowl

16oz Soup Paper Bowl

26oz Soup Paper Bowl

32oz Soup Paper Bowl

 96*77*60

96*77*70

96*77*95

115*90*113

115*90*134

Item No. Size Description Specification(mm)

Secure Fit

Available in
All Sizes

With a classic round 
shape for easy 
handling and ideal for 
soups, stews, ice 
creams, salads, and 
hot sides.

The vented lid releases
hot air to prevent

sogginess.

With a classic round shape for easy handling, is 
perfect for soups, stews, ice creams, salads, and 
hot sides. Made from double poly-coated 
paperboard, it is durable and moisture-resistant. 

Heat Resistant

Professional Kraft
and White Design

Vented PP lids
and Paper Lids

Customization
Service



Sustainability in
Every Package

Paper Salad Bowl
and Fitting Lids
(Paper Lid & PP Lid & PET Lid & PLA Lid)

 SL-16oz(150)

SL-24oz(150)

SL-32oz(150)

SL-33oz

SL-43oz

SL-50oz

 16oz

24oz

32oz

33oz

43oz

50oz

 150*131*51.7

150*128*60

150*130*78

185*165*48

185*161*64

185*160*75

 16oz Salad Paper Bowl

24oz Salad Paper Bowl

32oz Salad Paper Bowl

33oz Salad Paper Bowl

43oz Salad Paper Bowl

50oz Salad Paper Bowl

Eco-Friendly

Item No. Size Description Specification(mm)

Made from food-grade kraft paper, 
providing a sustainable packaging option.

Our eco-friendly paper salad bowls are sturdy, 
lightweight, and come in various sizes. Made from 
food-grade, grease-resistant, waterproof materials, 
they are ideal for cold, fried, and dry foods.

Paper Lid, PP lid,PET
lid, PLA lid to go with

Durable
Container

Grease
Resistant



Elevate your hotel and restaurant take-out service with 
our premium microwavable folded paper take-out 
container. Perfect for storing sides, desserts, and 
smaller portions, its professional kraft color enhances 
the presentation of your to-go meals. Equipped with a 
secure tab lock top, it ensures food remains fresh and 
secure during delivery, minimizing spills and enhancing 
customer satisfaction.

Item No. Size Description Specification(mm)

TOB-1 1# 1# Take Out Box 650ml 111 x 90 x 64

TOB-2 2# 2# Take Out Box 1400ml 197 x 140 x 48

TOB-3 3# 3# Take Out Box 1800ml 198 x 140 x 64

TOB-4 4# 4# Take Out Box 2400ml 198 x 140 x 89

TOB-8 8# 8# Take Out Box 1000ml 152 x 120 x 64

Sustainability in
Every Package

Take Out Boxes

Leak Proof Box

Available in
Five Sizes

Versatile options to 
accommodate various 
portions, perfect for sides, 
desserts, and smaller meals.

MADE
FR

O
M

KRAFT PAPER

Microwave Safe Secure Tab
Lock Top

Professional Kraft
and White Design

Customization
Service



Sustainability in
Every Package

Paper Boat Tray

BT-4oz

BT-6oz

BT-8oz

BT-1lb

BT-2lb

BT-2.5lb

BT-3lb

BT-4lb

BT-5lb

 4oz

6oz

8oz

1lb

2lb

2.5lb

3lb

4lb

5lb

 4oz Boat Tray

6oz Boat Tray

8oz Boat Tray

1lb Boat Tray

2lb Boat Tray

2.5lb Boat Tray

3lb Boat Tray

4lb Boat Tray

5lb Boat Tray

 76 x 46/115 x 82/33

90 x 48/124 x 87/30

85 x 51/130 x 100/37

106 x 58/164 x 108/44

106 x 68/161 x 120/44

131 x 80/198 x 150/49

136 x 86/220 x 158/56

150 x 95/200 x 165/45

178 x 92/244 x 160/57

Strong Structure

HIGHCAPA
C

IT
Y TRAY

Item No. Size Description Specification(mm)

Made from 100% recyclable Kraft paper, these 
grease-resistant, leak-proof boat-shaped trays 
are perfect for serving both dry and wet foods. 
They are microwave safe, suitable for hot and 
cold dishes, and more attractive than ordinary 
white trays. Ideal for serving or food display.

Microwave Safe

Professional Kraft
and White Design

Eco-Friendly

Customization
Service



Sustainability in
Every Package

Paper Bag
 The paper  bags are  with handles made of high 
quality, sturdy paper material such as kraft or 
recycled paper. The handles are reinforced with 
two repeated coats of glue for added strength 
and durability and can carry a lot of weight 
without tearing.

Custom
Size Recycle



Sustainability in
Every Package

Our commitment to sustainability is confirmed by multiple certifications, including:

BPI Compostable Certification
USDA BioPreferred
FSC Certified

These certifications guarantee that our products meet stringent environmental standards and 
support a sustainable future.

Certifications



For more information about our products and services, or to join us in our 
journey towards a greener planet, please contact us:

Factory:No.676 tinghai road,chunxiao district,beilun,ningbo,china

Office:Rm1810,Century oriental plaza CBD,Ningbo,China

Email: info@yescompak.com
Website: www.yescompak.com

Together, let's make a
difference for the planet 
and future generations!




